Volunteer Orientation--Patient Support

Patient support volunteers support patients and families by providing
transportation, companionship, respite care, sharing music, running errands, etc.

Please note orientation is made up of two sessions. Volunteers must attend both
Saturday and Monday or Monday and Tuesday.

Day of the Date / Time Location
week
Monday January 8, 8:30am — 5:00pm 2754 Compass Drive, Rm 370
Tuesday
January 9, 12:30pm — 5:00pm
Saturday February 10, 8:30am — 5:00pm |2754 Compass Drive, Rm 370
Monday February 12, 5:00pm — 9:00pm
Monday March 5, 8:30am — 5:00pm 2754 Compass Drive, Rm 370
Tuesday March 6, 12:30pm — 5:00pm
Saturday April 14, 8:30am — 5:00pm 2754 Compass Drive, Rm 370
Monday April 16, 5:00pm — 9:00pm
Monday May 21, 8:30am — 5:00pm 2754 Compass Drive, Rm 301
Tuesday May 22, 12:30pm — 5:00pm | 2754 Compass Drive, Rm 370
Saturday June 23, 8:30am — 5:00pm 2754 Compass Drive, Rm 370
Monday June 25, 5:00pm — 9:00pm
Monday July 23, 8:30am — 5:00pm 2754 Compass Drive, Rm 301
Tuesday

July 24, 12:30pm — 5:00pm

2754 Compass Drive, Rm 370




Saturday

August 18, 8:30am — 5:00pm

2754 Compass Drive, Rm 370

Monday August 20, 5:00pm — 9:00pm
Monday September 17, 8:30am — 5:00pm | 2754 Compass Drive, Rm 301
Tuesday September 18, 12:30pm — 2754 Compass Drive, Rm 370
5:00pm
Saturday October 13 8:30am — 5:00pm  |2754 Compass Drive, Rm 370
Monday October 15, 5:00pm — 9:00pm
Monday November 12, 8:30am — 5:00pm| 2754 Compass Drive, Rm 301
Tuesday November 13, 12:30pm-5:00pm | 2754 Compass Drive, Rm 370




Volunteer Orientation—Non-Patient Support

Areas of non-patient support volunteering include: administrative, teen
volunteers, Tanglewood gardens, Heirlooms, and other opportunities not working
directly with patients.

Day of the week Date / Time Location

Monday January 9, 8:30am — 12:15pm 2754 Compass Drive, Rm 370
Saturday February 10, 8:30am — 12:15pm | 2754 Compass Drive, Rm 370
Monday March 5, 8:30am — 12:15pm 2754 Compass Drive, Rm 370
Saturday April 14, 8:30am — 12:15pm 2754 Compass Drive, Rm 370
Monday May 21, 8:30am — 12:15pm 2754 Compass Drive, Rm 301
Saturday June 23, 8:30am — 12:15pm 2754 Compass Drive, Rm 370
Monday July 23, 8:30am — 12:15pm 2754 Compass Drive, Rm 301
Saturday August 18, 8:30am — 12:15pm 2754 Compass Drive, Rm 370
Monday September 17, 8:30am — 12:15pm | 2754 Compass Drive, Rm 301
Saturday October 13, 8:30am — 12:15pm | 2754 Compass Drive, Rm 370

Monday

November 12, 8:30am — 12:15pm

2754 Compass Drive, Rm 301




